OAK PARK ARMS
Adult Day Care

A Life Enrichment Program for Senior Citizens |

Every Day
Dance Cardio

EXxercise
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Every Day
Current Events
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1 Music Therapy
Readers Circle
One on One Time

Game for Minds
Memory Toss

2 Music Therapy
Finding Words
Bingo
Spelling Bee
Crosswords

3 Puzzle Time
One on One Time
Movie Time
Wii bowling
Games for Minds

* 2023

10:00

11:00
1:00

3:00
4:00

6 Game Shows 10:00| 7 Checkers
Games for minds 11:00 Kindness Creators
Movie Time 1:00 Music Therapy
Wheel of Fortune 3:00 Bingo with Prizes
Reading Circle 4:00 Arts & Crafts

Music Therapy
Readers Circle
One on One Time

Game for Minds
Memory Toss

9 Music Therapy
Finding Words
Kindness Creators
Spelling Bee
Crosswords

Puzzle Time
One on One Time
Movie Time

Wii Bowling
Games for Minds

10:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

Game Shows 10:00 | 21 Checkers

Games for minds 11:00 Kindness Creators
Movie Time 1:00 Music Therapy
Wheel of Fortune 3:00 Bingo with Prizes
Reading Circle 4:00 Arts & Crafts

22 Music Therapy
Readers Circle
One on One Time
Game for Minds
Memory Toss

23 Music Therapy
Finding Words
Bingo with Prizes
Spelling Bee
Crosswords

Puzzle Time
One on One Time
Movie Time

Wii Bowling
Games for Minds

10:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

Game Shows 10:00 | 24 Checkers

Games for minds 11:00 Kindness Creators
Movie Time 1:00 Music Therapy
Wheel of Fortune 3:00 Bingo with Prizes
Reading Circle 4:00 Arts & Crafts

25 Music Therapy
Readers Circle
One on One Time
Game for Minds
Memory Toss

26 Music Therapy
Finding Words
Bingo with Prizes
Spelling Bee
Crosswords

27 Puzzle Time
One on One Time
Movie Time
Wii Bowling
Games for Minds

10:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

27 Game Shows 10:00 | 28 Checkers
Games for minds 11:00 Kindness Creators
Movie Time 1:00 Music Therapy
Wheel of Fortune 3:00 Bingo with Prizes
Reading Circle 4:00 Arts & Crafts

29 Music Therapy
Readers Circle
One on One Time
Game for Minds
Memory Toss

30 Music Therapy
Finding Words
Bingo with Prizes
Spelling Bee
Crosswords

31 Puzzle Time
One on One Time
Movie Time
Wii Bowling
Games for Minds

10:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
4:00




